Termék
2021/B MAK
2022/A MAK
2022/B MAK
2022/C MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név
2021/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkotvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkotvény

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000403100
HU0000402524
HU0000403266
HU0000403704
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545AH91
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
X51696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam % Vételi hozam %

0,03
0,31
0,15
0,26
0,77

0,47
1,32
1,44

1,5
1,53
1,66
1,61
1,65
1,69

1,72
1,83

1,9
2,04
2,28
2,47
2,68
2,78
2,78

-0,1945
-0,0284
-0,1297
-0,7249

2,1612

1,13
1,41
1,25
1,36
1,87

1,57
2,42
2,54

2,6
2,63
2,76
2,71
2,75
2,79

2,82
2,93

3,14
3,38
3,57
3,78
3,88
3,88
0,9342
1,0765
1,3615
0,7713
3,6083

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %
100,4262
105,5364
101,8686
101,2334

111,614
101,25
102,04

104,643

103,2537
114,7756
97,8314
105,5075
99,5075
99,2813
107,6141
98,21
133,602
101,2134

109,0111
110,9971

99,6903

97,6029
104,3528
103,2894

125,691
108,3086
112,9584
114,2491
115,5614
186,8997

Netto6 vételi arfolyam %
100,2329
104,5745
100,5756
100,1377
109,0043

100,15
99,8636
101,5662
99,8756
110,4338
93,5164
99,9429
94,7672
94,2273
101,1699
97,11
125,1452
93,6349

99,9995
100,9375
89,2554
86,5991
90,2687
88,0354
103,1845
106,5541
110,3217
110,1528
105,8334
156,074

Brutt6 eladasi arfolyam %
102,4947
106,7254
103,3213
101,2375
116,1181
101,3392
102,0482
105,1362
105,3427
115,7098

98,5766
107,3609
100,0212

99,2813
110,0963

98,3111
139,2794
101,7285

109,044
113,7307
100,4732

97,9974

106,835
104,2921
126,9951
108,3683
114,4438
116,4887
117,0909
189,9921

Brutt6 vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
102,3014 2021.10.27
105,7635 2022.06.24
102,0283 2022.10.26
100,1418 2022.08.24
113,5084 2023.11.24
100,2392 2023.07.26
99,8718 2023.08.23
102,0594 2024.06.26
101,9646 2024.10.24
111,368 2025.06.24
94,2616 2025.11.26
101,7963 2026.12.22
95,2809 2026.04.22
94,2273 2026.08.26
103,6521 2027.10.27
97,2111 2027.04.22
130,8226 2028.10.22
94,15 2029.05.23
2029.08.22
100,0324 2030.08.21
103,6711 2031.10.22
90,0383 2033.04.20
86,9936 2034.06.22
92,7509 2038.10.27
89,0381 2041.04.25
104,4886 2051.04.28
106,6138 2023.02.21
111,8071 2023.11.22
112,3924 2024.03.25
107,3629 2027.10.10
159,1664 2041.03.29

2021.08.25.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usb
usb
usb
EUR
usb



